1of1

Criminal

Case Type

Name

CC

CR Cases

Cr Rev

CT Cases

EX CRL

MC

MISC CRL

SC

Case Type
Full Form

CORRUPTION CASES

CRIMINAL CASE

CRIMINAL REVISION

COMPLAINT CASES

EXECUTION CRIMINAL

MAHILA COURT

MISC. CASES

SESSIONS CASE

Grand Total

Oto1l
year

1

(50.00% )

1131

(48.58%)

6

100.00%
( )

520

(29.95%)

60

(55.05%)

i

(18.92%)

108

(30.59%)

1833

(40.08% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

334

(14.35%)

483

(27.82%)

39

(35.78%)

11

(29.73%)

48

(13.60% )

915

(20.01%)

2to3
years

1

(50.00% )

185

(7.95%)

274

(15.78%)

10

(9.17%)

6

(16.22%)

78

(22.10%)

554

(12.11%)

3to4d
years

13

(5.88%)

194

(11.18%)

2

(5.41%)

80

(22.66% )

413

(9.03%)

4to5
years

(4.60%)

(8.24%)

26

(7.37%)

276

(6.04%)

5to6
years

(631%)

(3.86%)

.

(10.81%)

12

(3.40%)

1

(50.00% )

231

(5.05%)

6to7
years

(2.62%)

(1.73%)

(13.51%)

96

(2.10%)
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7to8
years

(3.18%)

2

(0.52%)

(0.28%)

84

(1.84%)

8to9
years

(1.12%)

3

(0.17%)

1

(50.00% )

30

(0.66% )

9to 10
years

(1.37%)

6

(0.35%)

38

(0.83%)

More Than
10 years

(4.04%)

(0.40% )

(5.41%)

103

(2.25%)

Total

2328

1736

109

37

353

4573
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