Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 10: 30-6-2019)													
	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	CC	CORRUPTION CASES	1 (50.00%)	0	1 (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
2	CR Cases	CRIMINAL CASE	1131 (48.58%)	334 (14.35%)	185 (7.95%)	137 (5.88%)	107 (4.60%)	147 (6.31%)	<u>61</u> (2.62%)	<u>74</u> (3.18%)	<u>26</u> (1.12%)	32 (1.37%)	94 (4.04%)	2328
3	Cr Rev	CRIMINAL REVISION	<u>6</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
4	CT Cases	COMPLAINT CASES	<u>520</u> (29.95%)	483 (27.82%)	274 (15.78%)	194 (11.18%)	143 (8.24%)	<u>67</u> (3.86%)	<u>30</u> (1.73%)	9 (0.52%)	<u>3</u> (0.17%)	<u>6</u> (0.35%)	<u>7</u> (0.40%)	1736
5	EX CRL	EXECUTION CRIMINAL	<u>60</u> (55.05%)	<u>39</u> (35.78%)	10 (9.17%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109
6	MC	MAHILA COURT	<u>7</u> (18.92%)	11 (29.73%)	<u>6</u> (16.22%)	<u>2</u> (5.41%)	0	4 (10.81%)	<u>5</u> (13.51%)	0	0	0	<u>2</u> (5.41%)	37
7	MISC CRL	MISC. CASES	108 (30.59%)	48 (13.60%)	<u>78</u> (22.10%)	<u>80</u> (22.66%)	<u>26</u> (7.37%)	12 (3.40%)	0	<u>1</u> (0.28%)	0	0	0	353
8	SC	SESSIONS CASE	0	0	0	0	0	1 (50.00%)	0	0	1 (50.00%)	0	0	2
		Grand Total	1833 (40.08%)	915 (20.01%)	554 (12.11%)	413 (9.03%)	276 (6.04%)	231 (5.05%)	96 (2.10%)	84 (1.84%)	30 (0.66%)	38 (0.83%)	103 (2.25%)	4573